
HOUT 
leverbaar in plain massief eik 
kleuren eik: natural 24, tobacco 20, grey 26, anthracite 25
of black 02

POOTJES 
gelakt metaal (zwart) 

BOIS 
disponible en plain chêne massif
couleurs chêne: natural 24, tobacco 20, grey 26,
anthracite 25 ou black 02

PIEDS 
métal laqué (noir)

WOOD 
available in plain solid oak 
colours oak: natural 24, tobacco 20, grey 26, anthracite 25
or black 02

FEET 
lacquered steel (black) 

HOLZ 
lieferbar in plain Eiche massiv
Farben Eiche: natural 24, tobacco 20, grey 26, anthracite 25
oder black 02

FÜSSE 
lackierter Stahl (schwarz)

BUDDHA  DINING W x H x D

Buddha ellipse table
metal tube legs dia 22

Buddha round table
metal tube leg dia 16/22

Buddha round table metal tube leg dia 16 or 22

120x68x120 (dia 16)

140x68x140 (dia 22)

160x68x160 (dia 22)

120x75x120 (dia 16)

140x75x140 (dia 22)

160x75x160 (dia 22)

Buddha ellipse table metal tube legs dia 22  

260x68x120 
280x68x120

300x68x128 
320x68x128 

260x75x120 
280x75x120

300x75x128
320x75x128 

Buddha ellipse table
metal tube legs dia 16

Buddha ellipse table metal tube legs dia 16 

200x68x120
220x68x120
240x68x120

200x75x120
220x75x120
240x75x120
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